SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Morrell to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 324 by Senator Morrell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 6, line 2, after "<u>detention</u>" delete the comma "," and delete the remainder of the line
 and insert a period "."
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 6, delete line 3
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 6, at the end of line 17, delete "<u>is over</u>" and insert "<u>has attained</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 6, at the end line 18, before "<u>Article</u>" insert "<u>Children's Code</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 6, delete line 19 and insert "<u>305 or Children's Code Article 857.</u>"